
Universal Movement 
2017-2018 

Calendar of Events 

COMPETITIVE TEAM 

Date Event  Location  

September 21 (Thur)  Hip Hop Crew Rehearsal Begins (7:30-8:15pm) MJPAA 

September 25 (Mon) Flip Team Rehearsal Begins (7:15-8:00pm) MJPAA  

September 30 (Sat) Contracts & Group Routines posted on the MJPAA 

website under UM Member Area 

MJPAA 

October 14 (Sat) UM Company Kick Off Party (6:00-10:00pm) MJPAA 

October 16 (Mon) Competitive Contracted Group Rehearsals Begin MJPAA  

October 22 (Sun) Spaghetti Dinner Performance 4:00-7:00pm Nielsen Ballroom 

November 4 (Sat) ICS Gala Performance  TBA 

November 5 (Sun) Wild Dance Convention - ​Optional Orlando World Center 

Marriott 

November 10 - 12 (Fri - Sun) Velocity Dance Convention - ​Optional Hyatt Regency Orlando 

International Airport 

November 19 (Sun) The Nutcracker Tea Party 

1:00-3:00pm - Register Online 

MJPAA 

December 1 - 2 (Fri - Sat) The Nutcracker Ballet Performances USF Theatre I 

December 2 (Sat)  Santa Fest Parade & Performance  Downtown Tampa 

December 8 (Fri) UM Holiday Party & Gift Exchange 7:00-8:30pm MJPAA 

December 16 (Sat) You’re a Good Man Charlie Brown Performances HCC Ybor Campus 

January 5 - 7 (Fri - Sun) Nuvo Convention - ​Required  Orlando - Hyatt Regency 

Grand Cypress 

January 12 - 14 (Fri - Sun) Youth American Grand Prix- ​By Invitation Straz Center 

January 20 (Sat) Gasparilla Children’s Parade Tampa  

January 26 - 28 (Fri - Sun) NYCDA Convention- ​By Invitation Hyatt Regency Orlando 



February 3 - 4  (Sat - Sun) FSU Young Dancers Workshop- ​By Invitation Tallahassee 

February 3 (Sat) Hootie Fest Performance  Carrollwood Elementary 

February 10 (Sat) TBTTT Gala  Nielsen Ballroom 

February 16 (Fri) UM Company Pictures MJPAA  

February 17 (Sat) UM Company Pep Rally - 2:30-5:30pm  MJPAA 

February 18 (Sun)  UM Company Showcase - 11:00am-6:00pm Center for the Arts at 

Wesley Chapel 

February 24 (Sat) Broadway’s Phantom of the Opera Vocal Workshop - 

Optional​ - 9:30-11:30am - Register Online 

MJPAA 

February 25 (Sun)  Joffrey Master Class &  Summer Intensive Auditions 

- ​Optional 

MJPAA  

March 2 - 4 (Fri - Sun) Nexstar Competition Lakeland Center  

March 16 - 18 (Fri - Sun) Jump Convention - ​Optional Orlando - Hyatt Regency 

Grand Cypress 

March 23 - 25 (Fri - Sun) Revolution Competition Ocoee High School 

April 14 (Sat) Northdale Family Fun Fest Performance Northdale  

April 19 (Thur) Pep Rally - Time TBA MJPAA 

April 20 - 22 (Fri - Sun) Starpower  Competition Lakeland Center 

April 28 (Sat) Waitress Broadway Musical Theater  Workshop- 

Optional​ - 9:30-11:30am - Register Online 

MJPAA 

May 11 - 13 (Fri - Sun) 24 Seven Convention - ​Optional Hyatt Regency Orlando 

May 14 - June 8 (Mon - Fri) MJPAA Concert Class Rehearsals, Blockings &  Dress 

Rehearsals 

MJPAA & USF Theatre I 

May 19 (Sat) Spring Ballet Performance (​Snow White) HCC 

June 9 - 10 (Sat - Sun) MJPAA Concerts USF Theatre I 

June 11 - 17 (Mon - Sun) MJPAA CLOSED  MJPAA  

June 18 (Mon) Summer Session Begins at MJPAA MJPAA  

June 18 (Mon) Returning Member Auditions for Competitive Team & 

Performance Team 

MJPAA 



June 18 (Mon) Returning Member & New Member Auditions for Flip 

Team  

MJPAA 

June 18 (Mon) Returning Member & New Member Auditions for Hip 

Hop Crew  

MJPAA 

June 23 (Sat) Competitive Team Company Banquet MJPAA 

July 2 - 8 (Mon - Sun) MJPAA CLOSED  MJPAA  

July 28 (Sat) New Member & Make-Up Auditions for Competitive 

Team and Performance Team  

MJPAA  

August 15 - 17 (Wed - Fri) UM Company Workshop MJPAA 

 
 

Please Note: Additional performance dates and events will continue to be added to the 
calendar throughout the season. All dates are subject to change. It is your 

responsibility to check the google calendar on a regular basis. 
 


